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Anlage
Cunostr. 28 , 14199 Berlin (Wilmersdorf)
verein@tc-wilmersdorf.de

Hallenadresse
Cunostr. 28 , 14199 Berlin (Wilmersdorf)
verein@tc-wilmersdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Meinhard, Volker
sportwart@tc-wilmersdorf.de

Jugendwart/in
Kestler, Vanessa
jugendwartin@tc-wilmersdorf.de
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Herren 65 | Verbandsoberliga
MF: Lutz Witzel
m 0160 255 3036; l.witzel@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Grieger, Hartmut (1954)
Kurzynski, Michael (1958)
Gehring, Wolf Rudiger (1955)
Witzel, Lutz (1953)
Hoffmann, Bernt (1945)
Komorek, Horst (1944)
Lehmann, Gerhard (1949)
Martin, Wolfgang (1953)
Anders, Jurgen (1952)
Ginz, Hans-Jurgen (1953)
Dorr, Werner (1957)
Wierig, Jorg (1954)
Sterling, Whitney (1955)
Neumann, Uwe (1951)
Jost, Andreas (1951)
Knopff, Norbert (1948)
Dorr, Joachim (1951)
Kutzner, Manfred (1952)
Schafer, Reinhard (1956)
Langels, Otto (1951)
Siempelkamp, Uwe (1951)
22 Gries, Uwe (1956)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr

15404547
15804161
15504490
15304525
14503526
14402018
14950231
15304469
15204777
15304556
15751682
15404502
15504438
15104856
15104962
14804974
15104937
15204858
15604300
15151929
15104876
15658746

LK

LK11,3
LK13,1
LK12,8
LK14,2
LK14,8
LK15,3
LK15,4
LK15,5
LK15,8
LK16,7
LK17,1
LK18,1
LK18,4
LK18,5
LK19,3
LK20,6
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,9
LK25,0
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